Engineering Department Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN

19630
6/2/2016

19631
6/2/2016

19632
6/3/2016

19633
6/3/2015
19634

6/3/2015

19635
6/3/2015

19636
6/3/2016

19937
6/6/2016

19638
6/6/2016

19639
6/7/2016

19640

6/7/2016

19641
6/7/2016

19642
6/7/2016

19643
6/7/2016

Nan Luo
4525 Joshua Ct
Electric Only

Purdue Federal Credit Union

Prophet's Ridge Lot 18

Northwestern Ave - Wang Hall

561 Northwestern Ave - Wang Hall

Temporary Sign

Kroger - Payless Fuel Center

2525 N Salisbury St
New - COM

Right of Way

Cathy Russell
2522 Covington St
Improvement - COM

Frosty Management Corp
701 Sagamore Pkwy W
Improvement - COM

Homecare by Design
951 Sagamore Pkwy W
Temporary Sign
Tempest Homes

401 Smokey Hill Rd
New - SFR

Ray & Connie Good
542 Smokey Hill Rd
Improvement - SFR
David Schoorman
912 N Salisbury St
Electric Only

Right of Way

Right of Way

Right of Way

Right of Way

Unplatted Sec 10

Unplatted Sec 10

Wabash Stations Commercial

Nancy's Village Lot 9B

Nancy's Village Lot 12

Lauren Lakes Lot 127

Lauren Lakes Lot 82

Connolly & Maddens

Lot 4

Northern Subdivision

Rudolph Schwegler's Addn

Taylor & Kellog's

Hartwood Village
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June 2016

N/A

N/A

100,000.00

N/A

225,000.00

490,000.00

N/A

189,000.00

8,500.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Engineering Department

19644
6/8/2016

19645
6/8/2016

19646
6/8/2016
19647

6/9/2016

19648
6/9/2016

19649
6/9/2016

19650
6/10/2016

19651
6/10/2106

19652
6/13/2016

19653
6/13/2016

19654
6/14/2016
19655

6/14/2016

19656
6/14/2016

Faith West Church
1920 Northwestern Ave
Tempoary Sign

Graduates Living LLC
2216 Delaware Dr
Improvement - SFR

Right of Way

Ed-An Prop, Inc ETAL
907 Sagamore Pkwy W
Change of Use

Ed-An Prop, Inc ETAL
907 Sagamore Pkwy W
Temporary Sign

Business Systems Solutions
1211 Cumberland Ave
Improvement - COM

Calvary Baptist Church
310 Kalberer Rd
Permanent Sign

Purdue Research Foundation
541 Hayes St
Improvement - SFR

Scott Feld & Jaclynn Suitor
101 E Stadium Ave
Electric Only

Carol McNally
611 Riley Lane
Electric Only

Right of Way

Rong Chang
1048 Sagamore Pkwy W
Improvement - COM

Eric Peterson
2101 Fairway Lane
Electric Only

Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN

Faith West PD Lot 1

Wabash Shores 2nd Addn Pt 1 $

Ellsworth

Nancy's Village Lot 10

Nancy's Village Lot 10

McClure Park $
Unplatted Sec 9 $
Spaulding Plat Lot 22 $

Powers 1st Addn Lot 6

Elmwood Addn Lot 15

Hartwood Village

Sagamore Park Center $

Sugar Hill Lot 2 $

Page 2 of 6

June 2016

N/A

3,385.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

69,100.00

2,000.00

7,500.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

60,000.00

1,000.00



Engineering Department Building Reports June 2016
West Lafayette, IN

19657 H & R Block Eastern Enterprises Sagamore Park Centre $ 19,000.00
6/15/2016 1020 Sagamore Pkwy W

Change of Use
19658 John Christodoulakis Unplatted Sec 5 $  425,000.00
6/15/2016 1900 N River Rd

New - SFR
19659 Brixmor Property Group Sagamore Park Cent. Lot 1 $ 1,000.00
6/16/2016 1020 Sagamore Pkwy W

Permanent Sign
19660 Amber Von Erdmannsdorff Connolly & Maddens Lot 45&4 $ 3,700.00
6/16/2016 121 Dehart St

Electric Only
19661 Right of Way Marstellers Addn Lot 5-6 N/A
6/17/2016
19662 Zero 7, LLC Catherwood Gardens Phl $ 260,000.00
6/17/2016 1014 Happy Hollow Rd

New - SFR
19663 Deanna Kolar Reeds Addn Sec 2 $ 4,375.00
6/20/2016 325 Jefferson Dr Lot 14

Improvement - SFR
19664 Tempest Homes, LLC Hartwood Village Lot 32 $ 202,000.00
6/20/2016 224 Aqueduct Circle

New - SFR
19665 Right of Way Richard Ritenour Lot 18 &19 N/A
6/20/2016
19666 Right of Way Richard Ritenour Lot 19 & 20 N/A
6/21/2016
19667 Westminster Village of WL Westminster Village of WL $  300,000.00
6/21/2016 2741 N Salisbury St Lot 20

New - MFR
19668 Renjie Chay - Echo Karaoke Wabash Landing Lot 1A $ 10,000.00
6/21/2016 306 Brown St

Improvement - COM
19669 Isabell Peters Sunset Ridge Lot 3 $ 1,900.00
6/22/2016 1015 Vine St

Electric Only
19670 Right of Way Hartwood Village Lot 17 N/A
6/22/2016
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Engineering Department

19671
6/22/2016

19672
6/22/2016
19673
6/22/2016
19674
6/23/2016

19675
6/23/2016

19676
6/23/2016

19677
6/23/2016

19678
6/23/2016

19679
6/24/2016

19680
6/24/2016

19681
6/24/2016

19682
6/24/2016

19683

6/24/2016

19684
6/27/2016

Right of Way

Twin Pines Co/Op
322 Waldron St
Electric Only

Right of Way

USA Fireworks

Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN

Grand View Heights Addn
Lot 40

Snoddy's Lot 23

Northwestern Gardens

Sagamore Park Center

1016 Sagamore Pkwy W Unit 106

Change of Use

USA Fireworks

Sagamore Park Center

1016 Sagamore Pkwy W Unit 106

Temporary Sign

USA Fireworks

Sagamore Park Center

1016 Sagamore Pkwy W Unit 106

Temporary Sign

Amaris & Adrian Nowoisky

2723 Wilshire Ave
Improvement - SFR

Ellsworth Christmas
1028 State St
Permanent Sign

Wand Television Inc
2605 Yeager Rd
Improvement - COM

Linda Stafford
2101 Indian Trail DR
Electric Only

Ed-An Properties, Inc
917 Sagamore Pkwy W
Permanent Sign

Doug Schwartz
701 Sagamore Pkwy
Permanent Sign

Right of Way
Alpha Chi Home, Inc

851 David Ross Rd
Permanent Sign

Barberry Heights Lot 113

University Park Addn Lot 1

McClure Ptl1 Lot 4

Wabash Shores Pt 3

Lot 110

Nancy's Village Lot 10

Nancy's Village Pt 6

Lot 9B

Hartwood Village Lot 32

Towers Acres Lot 4
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June 2016

N/A

45,320.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

306.00

1,200.00

10,000.00

2,500.00

750.00

8,647.00

N/A

25,000.00



Engineering Department Building Reports June 2016
West Lafayette, IN
19685 Purdue Research Foundation University Park 3rd Addn $ 65,000.00
6/27/2016 903 5th St Lot 33
Improvement - COM
19686 Purdue Research Foundation University Park 3rd Addn $ 65,000.00
6/27/2016 915 5th St Lot 6
Improvement - COM
19687 Pam Szymanski Grandview Heights Lot 29 $ 30,000.00
6/27/2016 1310 W Sunset Ln
Improvement - SFR
19688 Cook Biotech BAS Lot 1 $ 5,500.00
6/27/2016 2701 Kent Ave
Permanent Sign
19689 Delta Mu House Corp Tower Acres Lot 1 $ 300,000.00
6/28/2016 801 David Ross
Improvement - Sorority
19690 Right of Way Wabash Commons Lot 5 N/A
6/28/2016
19691 Larry & Carolyn Hudson Arbor Chase Lot 345 $ 1,000.00
6/29/2016 3343 Cardigan Ct
Improvement - SFR
19692 Tempest Homes, Inc Lauren Lakes Lot 1 $ 154,000.00
6/29/2016 414 Goose Creek Way
New - SFR
19693 Vernon & Janet Hardebeck Pt of Chauncey Lot 48 $ 200.00
6/30/2016 216 S Chauncey Ave
Electric Only
$ 3,096,883.00
SUMMARY New - Single Family Residence 5 $ 1,230,000.00
Improvement - Single Family Residence 7 $ 55,066.00
New - Multi Family Residential 1 $ 300,000.00
Improvement - Multi Family Residential 0 $ -
New - Commercial 1 $ 100,000.00
Improvements - Commercial 8 $ 994,100.00
New - Fraternity 0 $ -
Improvement - Fraternity 0 $ -
New - Soroity 0 $ -
Improvement - Sorority 1 $ 300,000.00
Improvements - Other 0 $ -
Demoliton (1 unit) 0 $ -
Signs (Temporary and Permanent) 13 $ 44,097.00
Right of Way 15 $ -
Electrical 10 $ 54,620.00
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Change of Use 3 $ 19,000.00
Permits 64

$ 3,096,883.00
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